
North Hills  Middle & High School 

This institution is 

an equal 

opportunity 

provider.  Menus 

are subject to 

change. 

Wednesday, May 1—Day 2 

HS: Pizza Hut Pizza Slice (Cheese or pepperoni), Green Beans 

MS: Buffalo Chicken Pizza, Green Beans 

Thursday, May 2—Day 3 

Penne Pasta w/ Alfredo sauce, Grilled Chicken Strips, Parmesan 

Cheese, Garlic Bread & Steamed Broccoli Florets 

Friday, May 3—Day 4 

*School Lunch Hero Day* 

Gourmet Bacon Cheeseburger on Breadworks Bun w/ toppings,  

(Impossible Burger available) 

French Fries  

Monday, May 6—Day 5 

Cinco de Mayo celebration 

Nachos Grande (cheese sauce, taco meat, sour cream & 

salsa), Sweet, Buttery Corn, Warm Churro 

Tuesday, May 7—Day 6 

Hot Ham & Cheese on Pretzel Bun, Curly Fries 

Wednesday, May 8—Day 1 

HS: Buffalo Chicken Pizza, Carrot Coins 

MS: Pizza Hut Pizza Slice w/wo pepperoni, Carrot Coins 

Thursday, May 9—Day 2 

(Chicken Tenders, Br. Mozzarella Sticks, Garlic Breadstick 

& Marinara Dipping sauce), California Veggie Blend 

Friday, May 10—Day 3 

Macaroni & Cheese w/ garlic breadstick, or Fish Sandwich,  

Steamed Broccoli Florets 



 

Monday, May 13—Day 4 

HS: Spicy Chicken Sandwich, BBQ Sidewinders 

MS: Mini Corn Dogs w/wo Cheese sauce & sauces, BBQ Sidewinders 

Tuesday, May 14—Day 5 

National Buttermilk Biscuit Day 

Popcorn Chicken Bowl: Crispy Popcorn Chicken, Whipped Potatoes & Gravy, 

Sweet, Buttery Corn, Warm Buttermilk Biscuit, Shredded Cheddar 

Wednesday, May 15—Day 6 

HS: Pizza Hut Pizza Slice (cheese or pepp),  

Mixed Veggies, Sherbet 

MS: Big Daddy’s Pizza w/wo pepperoni,  

Mixed Veggies, Sherbet 

Thursday, May 16—Day 1 

Mrs. T’s Pierogies, Fresh Roll,  

Steamed Broccoli Florets 

Friday, May 17—Day 2 

Double Cheeseburger w/ toppings, (Impossible Burger avail),  

Fresh Watermelon, Pasta Salad,  

Lay’s Potato Chips, Sweet, Buttery Corn 

 

 
 
 

 

Monday, May 20—Day 3 

Teriyaki Beef Dippers w/ Rice, Asian Veggies, Fortune Cookie 

Tuesday, May 21—Day 4 

HS: Meatball Hoagie on Breadworks bun w/ mozz cheese,  

BBQ Sidewinders 

MS: Meatballs w/ marinara sauce, Mozz Cheese & Bosco Stick,  

California Veggie Blend 

 

Wednesday, May 22—Day 5 

Grilled Cheese Sandwich on Texas Toast w/ pickles,  

Creamy Tomato Soup, Tater Tots 

Thursday, May 23—Day 6 

Boneless Chicken Wings w/ sauces & fresh roll, 

Cheesy Au Gratin Potatoes 

Friday, May 24—Day 1 

Pizza Crunchers w/ marinara sauce, Cook’s Choice Veg 

Monday, May 27 

MEMORIAL DAY 

NO SCHOOL 

 

Tuesday, May 28—Day 2 

Lunch: Cook’s Choice 

Breakfast: Cook’s Choice 

Wednesday, May 29—Day 3 

Lunch: Cook’s Choice 

Breakfast: Cook’s Choice 

Thursday, May 30—Day 4 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 

Breakfast: Cook’s Choice 

EARLY DISMISSAL—NO LUNCH SERVED 

NH CLASS OF ‘24—CONGRATULATIONS & BEST OF LUCK! 

HAVE A WONDERFUL SUMMER! 

 

AVAILABLE DAILY 


